90 captive fastener corporation 201-337-6800  FAX: 201-337-1012 • www.captive-fastener.com 2014
Self-Clinching
Concealed-Head Standoffs
CFHS concealed head standoffs allow permanent mounting in
thin metal sheets, using a hollow punch and solid anvil.  The
standoff is pressed permanently into a blind milled hole, with
no marring of the exterior surface.
300 Series Passivated

Type Code
Series
Part Number Structure:
Thread
Size
Type
Code
Thread
Code
L
Length
+.002 –.005 (in.) Min.
Sheet
Thick-
ness
Blind
Mounting
Hole Dia.
+.003
-.000
Min.
Depth
Of
Blind
Hole
T
Min.
Depth
Full
Thread
D
Max.
C
Max.
A
Max.
H
Nom.
Min.
Dist.
Hole C/L
To Edge
.187 .250 .312 .375 .500 .525 .750 1.00
.112-40
(#4-40)
CFHS-1 440 3A 4B 5B 6B 8C 10C 12C 16C .062 .213 .043 .188 .041 .165 .212 .250 .188
CFHS-2 .093 .075 .072
.138-32
(#6-32)
CFHS-1 632 3A 4A 5B 6B 8C 10C 12C 16C .062 .290 .043 .250 .041 .213 .289 .312 .219
CFHS-2 .093 .075 .072
.164-32
(#8-32)
CFHS-1
832† 3A 4A 5B 6B 8C 10C 12C 16C
.062
.312
.043
.250
.041
.245 .311 .344 .250
CFHS-2 .093 .075 .072
.190-32
(#10-32)
CFHS-1
1032† 3A 4A 5A 6A 8B 10C 12C 16C
.062
.344
.043
.375
.041
.290 .343 .375 .281
CFHS-2 .093 .075 .072